Manchester Essex Regional School District

School Committee Meeting
Via Webex
December 1, 2020

AGENDA

A. Call to Order 6:00 PM

B. Business Meeting Open Session 6:00 PM

1)
2)
3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9

Public Comment
Student Report
Chairman’s Report

Consent Agenda
e Acceptance of Warrants
e Minutes — 10.17.20

Sub-Committee Reports

Elementary FacilitiessMSBC (Shannon Erdmann / Ann Cameron) — Report
Finance Committee (Ann Cameron / Shannon Erdmann) - Report

Policy Committee (Eric Bourke / Theresa Whitman) — NR

Negotiation Team (Sarah Wolf/Ken Warnock) — NR

Superintendent’s Report
Hybrid Transition Indicators — Monthly Report

Continued Business
MHS Hybrid Planning Update — Principals Joanne Maino & Patricia Puglisi
Winter Athletics Briefing — Jordan Edgett, Athletic Director
Essex Tech Board Reappointment of Jeff Delaney
Budget
= FY21 COVID Expenses Update
= FY22 Budget Preparations

School Committee Comment

Adjourn 8:00PM

WebEx Call-In Information available at https://www.mersd.org/domain/818
Information posts Monday afternoons before the meetings

MERSD Mission Statement

Educating all students, instilling a passion for life-long learning, and encouraging both local and global citizenship!



